	Programme and the second	<u> </u>	1. CON	TRACT ID CODE		PAGE (OF PAGES	
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/	MODIFICATION OF C	CONTRACT				1	3	
MENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASI	ASE REQ. NO. (If applicable)					
	August 1, 2001	ADM-98-147, 4/24/	1/01					
SUED BY CODE		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If o	other than Item	6)	CODE			
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts and Property Mgt. Attn: T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch No. 1 Washington DC 20555								
AME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	e and 7IP Code)		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT	OF SOLICITATION	NO.		
AME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., sueet, county, size	dand zii oddoj							
JACK FAUCETT ASSOCIATES, INC. 4550 Montgomery Avenue				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
Suite 300 North					ON OF CONTRACT	MORDER NO.		
Bethesda, MD 20814				NRC-10-98-14	47			
1410 2001			į	10B. DATED (SE	E ITEM 13)			
	T		x	08-01-1998	,			
DE 11 THIS ITE	MONLY APPLIES TO	O AMENDMENTS O	F SOLIC	ITATIONS				
The above numbered solicitation is amended as se					is extended,		extend	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF I	TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATI FAR 43.103(b).	\$40,000.00 DIFICATIONS OF C RDER NO. AS DESC ORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN VE CHANGES (such as chan	CONTRACTORISED THE CONTRACTORISES IN Paying Co	IN ITEM 14.	TEM 10A.			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PU	RSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:	FAR Clause 52.217-9, OF THE CONTRACT	OPTION 10	EXTEND IH	E IERM			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)								
IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not,	is required to sign this do	cument and return	сор	ies to the issui	ng office.			
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by	UCF section headings, including so	licitation/contract subject matter wh	ere feasible.)					
				*				
					•			
SEE ATTACHI	ED PAGE FOR MOD DETA	AILS						
	•							
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refe	erenced in Item 9A or 10A, as hereto	ofore changed, remains unchanged	and in full force	and effect.				
A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF Mary H. Mace Contracting Office				NG OFFICER (Type or print)	7		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF	AMERICA	VM 7	oof	16C. DAT	E/SIGNE	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		 	Signature of Co	ntracting Officery	_/_	- 10/1	5 M	

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

ADM 02

NRC-10-98-147 Modification No. Seven (7) Page 2 of 3

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) exercise Option Year 3, thereby extending the period of performance for 12 months, (2) increase the total contract ceiling amount of the contract by \$131,704.00, and (3) provide incremental funding in the amount of \$40,000.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount of the contract from \$317,899.00 to \$357,899.00. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

- 1. Subsection B.3, "CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-COST PLUS FIXED FEE (JUN 1988)," the total estimated cost of this contract is increased by \$122,048.00 from \$369,603.00 to \$491,649.00, and the obligated amount is increased from \$317,899.00 to \$357,899.00. Therefore, paragraphs (g) and (h) under this subsection are DELETED in their entirety and the following paragraphs are SUBSTITUTED in lieu thereof:
 - "(g) The amount currently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$357,899.00."
 - "(h) The total contract ceiling amount for full performance of the base year (\$122,857.00), Option Year 1 (\$115,042.00), Option Year 2 (\$131,703.00), and Option Year 3 (\$122,048.00) of this contract is \$491,649.00. Of which the amount of \$458,629.00 represents the estimated reimbursable cost and the amount of \$33,022.00 represents the fixed fee."
- 2. Under Subsection F.4, "DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR 1987),
 ALTERNATE (MAR 1987)," the expiration date is extended for an additional 12
 months. Therefore, the two sentences under this subsection are deleted in their
 entirety and the following are substituted in lieu thereof:
 - "This contract shall commence on August 1, 1998 and shall expire on July 31, 2002. The term of this contract may be extended at the option of the Government for an additional one, one-year period."

An updated SCA Wage Determination has been requested from the U.S. Department of Labor (DOL). When received, if the updated Wage Determination is a newer revision than the one currently in this contract, the Contracting Officer will forward this document to the Contractor for action in accordance with FAR Clause 52.222-43.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

NRC-10-98-147 Modification No. Seven (7) Page 3 of 3

A summary of obligations from the award date, through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY98 Obligation Amount: \$122,857.00
Total FY99 Obligation Amount: \$40,000.00
Total FY00 Obligation Amount: \$75,042.00
Total FY01 Obligation Amount: \$120,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$357,899.00

This modification obligates FY 2001 funds in the amount of \$40,000.00.